Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
01/19/23
L E D  B a c k l i t  P a n e l
RGD-BLP5

RGD-CDR RGD-CHY2 PRO-SP5 RGD-HS
Related Products
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-BLP5/22/MW/MK/120-347/D
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Voltage Dimmable Option
RGD (Rigid) BLP5 (LED Backlit panel) 22 (2’×2’)
14 (1’×4’)
24 (2’×4’)
MW (Selectable Wattage) MK (Selectable Kelvin) 120 -347V D (0-10V dimmable) S (Sensor)
EM (Emergency BU)
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium) Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour Rating
(L80) Beam Angle
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location
Case
QTY.
3680317 Yes RGD-BLP5/22/MW/MK/120-347/D 36-30-25W 120-347V  50,000 110 4500-3750-3125 35-40-50 >80 Yes 2
3680318 Yes RGD-BLP5/22/S/MW/MK/120-347/D 30-25-21W 120-347V  50,000 110 3750-3125-2625 35-40-50 >80 Yes 2
3680319 Yes RGD-BLP5/14/MW/MK/120-347/D 30-25-21W 120-347V  50,000 110 3750-3125-2625 35-40-50 >80 Yes 2
3680320 Yes RGD-BLP5/24/MW/MK/120-347/D 45-40-36W 120-347V  50,000 110 5625-5000-4500 35-40-50 >80 Yes 2
3660203 - RGD-BLP5/EM/RACK Rigid backlit5 panel EM rack, holds emergency driver and battery packs*
3660204 - RGD-BLP5/EM/DRIVER Rigid backlit5 panel emergency driver pack*
3660205 - RGD-BLP5/EM/BATTERY Rigid backlit5 panel emergency battery pack*
3660148 - RGD-BLP/22/FRM/WH Rigid backlit panel surface mount frame 2x2
3660149 - RGD-BLP/14/FRM/WH Rigid backlit panel surface mount frame 1x4
3660150 - RGD-BLP/24/FRM/WH Rigid backlit panel surface mount frame 2x4
3660151 - RGD-BLP/SUSP Rigid backlit panel suspension kits, (2 10' AC cable hangers per kit)
* All 3 items required for proper ordering sequence.
CeilingSurface Mount Frame
Insert the Backlit Panel into